Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.          www.snowate.com P1
NF MEMBRANE
2024
EDITION FOR
SNOWATE DATA SHEET
Hengshui Snowate Environmental
Technology Co., Ltd.

-8
2
Hengshui Snowate Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.          www.snowate.com P2
Type Membrane Model Active Area
ft2 (m2)
Flux
gpd (m3/d)
Stablized
Rejection
Rate (%)
Test Conditions
Pressure psi
(MPa) Solution NaCl (ppm) Recovery
(%)
90 Series
SM NF-90-8040-400 400 (37)
7,500  (28.4) 85-95
70 (0.48)
2,000ppm NaCl
15
10,000  (38.0) ≥99 2,000ppm MgSO4
SM NF-90-4040-82 82 (7.6)
1,400 (5.3) 85-95 2,000ppm NaCl
2,000 (7.6) ≥99 2,000ppm MgSO4
150 Series
SM NF-150-8040-400/34 400 (37)
8,250 (31.2) 50-70 2,000ppm NaCl
9,780 (36.8) ≥99 2,000ppm MgSO4
SM NF-150-4040-82 82 (7.6)
1,610 (6.1) 50-70 2,000ppm NaCl
1,910 (7.2) ≥99 2,000ppm MgSO4
280 Series
SM NF-280-8040-400 400 (37)
14,700 (55.6) 40-60 500 ppm CaCl2
12,500 (47.3) ≥97 2,000ppm MgSO4
SM NF-280-4040-82 82 (7.6)
2,925 (11.1) 40-60 500 ppm CaCl2
2,500 (9.4) ≥97 2,000ppm MgSO4
500 Series
SM NF-500-8040-400 400 (37) 13,200 (50.0) ≥90 2,000ppm MgSO4
SM NF-500-4040-82 82 (7.6) 2,700 (10.2) ≥90 2,000ppm MgSO4
Commercial
NF Series
SM NF-90-2540-28 28 (2.6)
750 (2.8) 50-70 500ppm NaCl
600 (2.3) ＞ 98 2,000ppm MgSO4
SM NF-280-2540-28 28 (2.6)
850 (3.2) 30-50 500ppm CaCl2
700 (2.6) 97 2,000ppm MgSO4
Nano Filtration Membrane Performance Specifications
SM NF - 90 - 400 / 34